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State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 11/8/2016 

Mail Date: 10/21/2016 

I 
PUC No/ 

":-C_a~rn_·e_r_,N_,a .... m_e _______________ · ~ocket No 
Arvin Janzen T -2204 

Insurance 

A & R AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE, INC. 
dba A & R AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE 
30501 County Road K 
Brush, CO 80723 

Farouk Maaliki 
Action Towing LLC 
dba Action Towing 
5009 South Olathe Circle 
Centennial, CO 80015 

Michael Lane 
Alpine Scenic Tours L.L.C. 
P.O. Box 442 
Ouray, CO 81427 

Mark Aragon 
Anytime Towing LLC 
1184 29 1/4 Lane 
Pueblo, CO 81006 

Tina Bolton 
Gene Brownlee 
dba B & B Motor Carriers 
275 South Jay Street 
Lakewood, CO 80232 

Stan Aylyanov 
Concord Limousine LLC 
867 South Naples Way 
Aurora, CO 80017 

T-04551 

ORC-00223 

T-04531 

T-04298 

LL-03050 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (Liability) 

Exhibit# 

Cancel Date 
October 26, 2016 
October 26, 2016 
October 26, 2016 

Resolution 
PENDING 

November 2, 2016 PENDING 
November 2, 2016 

November 2, 2016 PENDING 

November 7, 2016 PENDING 
November 7, 2016 

October 28, 2016 PENDING 
October 28, 2016 
October 28, 2016 

October 27, 2016 PENDING 

( - 0795 - ::J[!J s 
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 

** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 
*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_hearing_ cycle _list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

Selected Cycle: 11/8/20 16 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 
Date 

07170-INS 

07173-INS 

07169-INS 

07157-INS 

07168-INS 

11/08/2016 1 0:43 
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Carrier Name 
Trent Frank 
Evergreen Delivery Service, LLC 
1408 Rose Street 
Georgetown, CO 80444 

Santiago John Medina 
Celebrity Limousine LLC 
dba Executive Transportation of Denver 
3032 South King Street 
Denver, CO 80236 

Ryan G Urstadt Sr. 
Ryan G Urstadt Sr. 
dba FATHER & SON TOWING 
6337 South Miller Circle 
Littleton, CO 80127 

Rosalinda Soto 
JULIO'S TOWING LLC 
1702 Atwood Street 
Longmont, CO 80501 

Mourad Laiti 
LAITI LIMO SERVICES LLC 
7777 East Yale Avenue Unit 8206 
Denver, CO 80231 

Luis Barrera 
LG Towing LLC 
262 Perry Street 
Denver, CO 80219 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _I ist 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission -Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 11/8/2016 

Mail Date: 10/21/2016 

PUC No/ I 
Docket No Insurance Cancel Date Resolution Case # 

'--------------~---~----------------------·~------------~~~~~---
HHG-00412 Form GL (General Liability) November 5, 2016 PENDING 07176-INS 

LL-292 

T-03776 

T-04476 

LL-02392 

T-04580 

Selected Cycle: 11 /8/20 16 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

FormE (Liability) November 5, 2016 
Form H (Cargo) November 5, 2016 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

October 29, 2016 PENDING 

October 27, 2016 PENDING 
October 27, 2016 
October 27, 2016 

October 29, 2016 PENDING 
October 29, 2016 

November 1, 2016 PENDING 

October 30, 2016 PENDING 
October 30, 2016 

07166-INS 

07180-INS 

07147-INS 

07151-INS 

07162-INS 

11/08/2016 10:43 
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Carrier Name 
Robert Lancaster 
MORDINI'S COLLISION REPAIR CNTR. INC. 
dba Mordinis Collision Recovery 
4412 East Mulberry# 342 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 

Robert Lancaster 
MORDINI'S COLLISION REPAIR CNTR. INC. 
dba Mordinis Collision Recovery 
4412 East Mulberry# 342 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 

Yonas Woldeyohannis 
pike speak limo LLC 
11842 East Canal Drive 
Aurora, CO 80011 

Lisa C Clark 
Safe & Sound, LLC 
dba Safe & Sound 
2990 Glencoe Street 
Denver, CO 80207 

Sergio Islas Arriaga 
SAl TOWING LLC 
651 0 Poplar Street 
Commerce City, CO 80022 

Eyob Hagos 
wisdom transportation LLC 
9900 East 5th Avenue 
Aurora, CO 80010 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _I ist 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission- Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 11/8/2016 

Mail Date: 10/21/2016 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 

* T-03785 

* T-03785 

LL-02582 

CAB-00037 

T-04563 

CAB-00051 

Selected Cycle: 1118/20 16 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form WC (Workers' Camp) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date Resolution 
February 8, 2012 PENDING 

November 3, 2016 PENDING 
November 3, 2016 
November 3, 2016 

November 2, 2016 PENDING 

November 1, 2016 PENDING 

November 7, 2016 PENDING 
November 7, 2016 

October 31 , 2016 PENDING 

07181-INS 

07167-INS 

07153-INS 

07184-INS 

07158-INS 
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