Hearing Cycle Listing

Appendix A Decision No. R16-1048 Proceeding No. 16C-0795-INS Page 1 of 3

Hearing Date: 11/8/2016 Mail Date: 10/21/2016

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Arvin Janzen A & R AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE, INC. dba A & R AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE 0501 County Road K rush, CO 80723	Ť-2204	Form H (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form E (Liability)	October 26, 2016 October 26, 2016 October 26, 2016	PENDING	07148-INS
Arouk Maaliki Action Towing LLC Oba Action Towing 2009 South Olathe Circle entennial, CO 80015	T-04551	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	November 2, 2016 November 2, 2016	PENDING	07170-INS
Michael Lane Alpine Scenic Tours L.L.C. J.O. Box 442 Ouray, CO 81427	ORC-00223	Form E (Liability)	November 2, 2016	PENDING	07173-INS
anglark Aragon nytime Towing LLC 184 29 1/4 Lane ueblo, CO 81006	T-04531	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	November 7, 2016 November 7, 2016	PENDING	07169-INS
Tina Bolton Gene Brownlee dba B & B Motor Carriers 275 South Jay Street Lakewood, CO 80232	T-04298	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	October 28, 2016 October 28, 2016 October 28, 2016	PENDING	07157-INS
Stan Aylyanov Concord Limousine LLC 867 South Naples Way Aurora, CO 80017	LL-03050	Form E (Liability) Exhibit # Docket #_ <u>/6(-07</u>	October 27, 2016 95 - JWS	PENDING	07168-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 11/8/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	Witness Date 11 8 / 16			
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					11/08/2016 10:43 Page 1 of 3

Hearing Cycle Listing

Appendix A Decision No. R16-1048 Proceeding No. 16C-0795-INS Page 2 of 3

Hearing Date: 11/8/2016 Mail Date: 10/21/2016

Carrier Name Trent Frank Evergreen Delivery Service, LLC 1408 Rose Street Georgetown, CO 80444	PUC No / Docket No HHG-00412	Insurance Form GL (General Liability) Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	Cancel Date November 5, 2016 November 5, 2016 November 5, 2016	Resolution PENDING	Case # 07176-INS
Santiago John Medina Celebrity Limousine LLC dba Executive Transportation of Denver 3032 South King Street Denver, CO 80236	LL-292	Form E (Liability)	October 29, 2016	PENDING	07166-INS
Ryan G Urstadt Sr. Ryan G Urstadt Sr. dba FATHER & SON TOWING 6337 South Miller Circle Littleton, CO 80127	T-03776	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	October 27, 2016 October 27, 2016 October 27, 2016	PENDING	07180-INS
Rosalinda Soto JULIO'S TOWING LLC 1702 Atwood Street Longmont, CO 80501	T-04476	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	October 29, 2016 October 29, 2016	PENDING	07147-INS
Mourad Laiti LAITI LIMO SERVICES LLC 7777 East Yale Avenue Unit B206 Denver, CO 80231	LL-02392	Form E (Liability)	November 1, 2016	PENDING	07151-INS
Luis Barrera LG Towing LLC 262 Perry Street Denver, CO 80219	T-04580	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	October 30, 2016 October 30, 2016	PENDING	07162-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 11/8/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				11/08/2016 10:43 Page 2 of 3

Hearing Cycle Listing

Appendix A Decision No. R16-1048 Proceeding No. 16C-0795-INS Page 3 of 3

Hearing Date: 11/8/2016 Mail Date: 10/21/2016

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Robert Lancaster MORDINI'S COLLISION REPAIR CNTR. INC. dba Mordinis Collision Recovery 4412 East Mulberry # 342 Fort Collins, CO 80524	* T-03785	Form WC (Workers' Comp)	February 8, 2012	PENDING	07154-INS
Robert Lancaster MORDINI'S COLLISION REPAIR CNTR. INC. dba Mordinis Collision Recovery 4412 East Mulberry # 342 Fort Collins, CO 80524	* T-03785	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	November 3, 2016 November 3, 2016 November 3, 2016	PENDING	07181-INS
Yonas Woldeyohannis pike speak limo LLC 11842 East Canal Drive Aurora, CO 80011	LL-02582	Form E (Liability)	November 2, 2016	PENDING	07167-INS
Lisa C Clark Safe & Sound, LLC dba Safe & Sound 2990 Glencoe Street Denver, CO 80207	CAB-00037	Form E (Liability)	November 1, 2016	PENDING	07153-INS
Sergio Islas Arriaga SAI TOWING LLC 6510 Poplar Street Commerce City, CO 80022	T-04563	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	November 7, 2016 November 7, 2016	PENDING	07184-INS
Eyob Hagos wisdom transportation LLC 9900 East 5th Avenue Aurora, CO 80010	CAB-00051	Form E (Liability)	October 31, 2016	PENDING	07158-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list	Selected Cycle: 11/8/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				11/08/2016 10:43
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					Page 3 of 3